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CP TARANTO (0404080A)
TARANTO - 04-12-2004 - 12-12-2004

Torneo CP TARANTO 0404080A

Luogo TARANTO  [Taranto - Puglia]
Periodo 04-12-2004 - 12-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri TROSO LUIGI - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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CP TARANTO (0404080A)
TARANTO - 04-12-2004 - 12-12-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 2N Battista Luciano         ITA PUG TA 1604 0 0 1962 M 121753

16 2N Carlucci Roberto         ITA PUG TA 1679 0 0 1969 M 107908

1 NC Ciannamea Davide         ITA PUG TA 1425 0 0 1984 M

9 2N D'Adamo Arturo           ITA PUG TA 1646 0 0 1954 M 105809

22 NC De Gioia Francesco       ITA PUG TA 1425 0 0 1993 M 123294

20 NC De Pace Orlando          ITA EMI PC 1440 0 0 1979 M 121745

6 CM Granaldi Alessandro      ITA PUG TA 1997 0 0 1979 M 816361 105740

15 3N Greco Antonio            ITA PUG TA 1515 0 0 1959 M 107907

19 2N Greco Gianluca           ITA PUG TA 1769 0 0 1978 M 115547

13 2N Greco Sara               ITA PUG BR 1607 0 0 1991 F 105823

10 M Indelicati Giuseppe      ITA PUG TA 2186 0 0 1958 M 809144 105813

12 CM Lanzillotta Angelo       ITA PUG TA 2015 0 0 1967 M 105818

18 2N Masciullo Francesco      ITA PUG TA 1730 0 0 1973 M 109827

11 2N Milella Michele          ITA PUG TA 1559 0 0 1968 M 105815

8 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA PUG TA 1751 0 0 1961 M 105806

17 2N Sangiorgio Francesco     ITA PUG TA 1646 0 0 1943 M 109593

7 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA PUG TA 1718 0 0 1967 M 105805

2 NC Straniero Antonio        ITA PUG TA 1419 0 0 1944 M

14 2N Troso Alessandro         ITA PUG TA 1541 0 0 1989 M 105824

4 2N Vatta Marino             ITA PIE AL 1646 0 0 1940 M 104629

3 2N Villani Mauro            ITA PUG TA 1713 0 0 1969 M

5 2N Zito Francesco           ITA PUG TA 1700 0 0 1961 M 104630
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CP TARANTO (0404080A)
TARANTO - 04-12-2004 - 12-12-2004

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

21 2N Battista Luciano         ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1962 M 121753

16 2N Carlucci Roberto         ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1969 M 107908

1 NC Ciannamea Davide         ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1984 M

9 2N D'Adamo Arturo           ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1954 M 105809

22 NC De Gioia Francesco       ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1993 M 123294

20 NC De Pace Orlando          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1979 M 121745

15 3N Greco Antonio            ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1959 M 107907

19 2N Greco Gianluca           ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1978 M 115547

13 2N Greco Sara               ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1991 F 105823

12 CM Lanzillotta Angelo       ITA 2015 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1967 M 105818

18 2N Masciullo Francesco      ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1973 M 109827

11 2N Milella Michele          ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1968 M 105815

8 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 105806

17 2N Sangiorgio Francesco     ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1943 M 109593

7 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1967 M 105805

2 NC Straniero Antonio        ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1944 M

14 2N Troso Alessandro         ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1989 M 105824

4 2N Vatta Marino             ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1940 M 104629

3 2N Villani Mauro            ITA 1713 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1969 M

5 2N Zito Francesco           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 104630
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